
B R E A K F A S T
M E N U

BUFFET BREAKFAST
BUFFET BREAKFAST WITH ONE DRINK
BUFFET BREAKFAST (10 & UNDER)
CHILDS BUFFET BREAKFAST WITH ONE DRINK

£8.00
£10.00

£6.00
£8.00

F O O D

J U I C E S

ORANGE JUICE

APPLE JUICE

CRANBERRY JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE

£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80

H O T  D R I N K S

BLACK COFFEE

WHITE COFFEE

POT OF TEA

£3.50
£3.50
£3.25

O T H E R  D R I N K S

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

HOT CHOCOLATE

ALCOHOL BLOODY MARY

£3.95
£3.95
£4.25
£7.95

NOT AVAILABLE WITH DEAL


