# BREAKFAST

# MENU

## FOOD

BUFFET BREAKFAST	£8.00
BUFFET BREAKFAST WITH ONE DRINK	£10.00
BUFFET BREAKFAST (10 & UNDER)	£6.00
CHILDS BUFFET BREAKFAST WITH ONE DRINK	£8.00

#### JUICES

ORANGE JUICE	£2.80
APPLE JUICE	£2.80
CRANBERRY JUICE	£2.80
PINEAPPLE JUICE	£2.80

## HOT DRINKS

BLACK COFFEE	£3.50
WHITE COFFEE	£3.50
POT OF TEA	£3.25

#### OTHER DRINKS

NOT AVAILABLE WITH DEAL

LATTE	£3.95
CAPPUCCINO	£3.95
HOT CHOCOLATE	£4.25
ALCOHOL BLOODY MARY	£7.95